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Estabelecimento: CONSELHO REG. DE ODONTOLOGIA - 09.319.617/0001-49

Código Empregado Data Calculo Líquido

000001 ANESIA MARIA DE QUEIROZ  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 3.978,83                

000003 ANTONIO FERNANDES DA SILVA  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 1.985,09                

000047 ANTONIO PIRES FIGUEIREDO  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 1.400,00                

000043 Arthur Torres Medeiros de Figueiredo  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 833,18                   

000023 CARILES SILVA DE OLIVEIRA  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 3.059,88                

000039 Cassandra Vidal Regis Gouveia  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 1.299,05                

000037 Claudia de Castro Gama  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 1.203,53                

000026 CÉLIA GOMES PEDROSA ROCHA  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 955,18                   

000051 Déborah Éllen Wanderley Gomes Freire  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 1.861,22                

000007 IVONALDO GALDINO DA SILVA  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 1.355,89                

000033 JESSICA DIAS DE ARRUDA  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 1.299,05                

000062 JOSE GUILHERME PEREIRA LUNA MENEZES  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 1.606,23                

000048 Janduy Araujo Costa  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 782,65                   

000055 Larissa da Costa Albino  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 1.050,70                

000014 MARIA DO CARMO LUCAS DOS SANTOS SILVA  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 1.999,58                

000045 Mara Ruth Lins Soares  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 2.939,41                

000058 Maria Suellen Gomes de Andrade  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 955,18                   

000059 Raquel Duarte Agra  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 2.208,57                

000056 Robson Araujo de Queiroz  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 955,18                   

000060 Ronaldo Severino dos Santos  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 636,79                   

000053 Rosilda Kelly Silva Santos  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 1.079,36                

000029 SUELY DIAS BORBA DA SILVA  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 1.213,08                

000061 Selda de Figueiredo Andrade  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 1.606,23                

000038 Silvana Alexandre da Silva  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 601,76                   

000042 Timóteo Bernardo da Silva  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 833,18                   

000019 ZENILDA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA  Adiantamento:15/06/2022 2.014,07                

000064 Helson Torres Medeiros de Figueiredo Adiantamento: 30/11/2022 397,99                   

000065 Janaina Firmino da Silva Adiantamento: 30/11/2022 286,55                   

000063 Otacilio Paulo de Araujo Filho Adiantamento: 30/11/2022 1.003,90                

000001 ANESIA MARIA DE QUEIROZ Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 2.059,26

000003 ANTONIO FERNANDES DA SILVA Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 1.432,35

000047 ANTONIO PIRES FIGUEIREDO Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 1.106,18

000043 Arthur Torres Medeiros de Figueiredo Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 701,38

000023 CARILES SILVA DE OLIVEIRA Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 1.796,05

000039 Cassandra Vidal Regis Gouveia Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 1.071,22

000037 Claudia de Castro Gama Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 640,01

000026 CÉLIA GOMES PEDROSA ROCHA Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 801,43

000064 Helson Torres Medeiros de Figueiredo Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 338,30

000007 IVONALDO GALDINO DA SILVA Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 1.094,82

000033 JESSICA DIAS DE ARRUDA Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 1.058,33

000062 JOSE GUILHERME PEREIRA LUNA MENEZES Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 1.228,85

000065 Janaina Firmino da Silva Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 243,58

000048 Janduy Araujo Costa Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 671,53

000055 Larissa da Costa Albino Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 877,77

000014 MARIA DO CARMO LUCAS DOS SANTOS SIL Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 1.417,85

000045 Mara Ruth Lins Soares Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 1.714,17

000063 Otacilio Paulo de Araujo Filho Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 841,37

000059 Raquel Duarte Agra Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 1.571,29

000056 Robson Araujo de Queiroz Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 801,43

000060 Ronaldo Severino dos Santos Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 540,34

000053 Rosilda Kelly Silva Santos Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 755,49

000029 SUELY DIAS BORBA DA SILVA Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 988,76

000061 Selda de Figueiredo Andrade Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 1.228,85

000038 Silvana Alexandre da Silva Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 598,56

000042 Timóteo Bernardo da Silva Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 701,38

000019 ZENILDA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA Parcela Final: 20/12/2022 1.424,55


